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Contact List
Division of Intergovernmental Relations

Wisconsin Department of Administration
http://doa.wi.gov/dir/

Name Phone Email Topics/Programs
Vick, Dawn (608) 266-7043 dawn.vick@wisconsin.gov Division Administrator  (608) 267-1824
Angel, Kate (608) 267-7988 kathleen.angel@wisconsin.gov  WCMP, Coastal Resources and Community Planning  and 

Federal Consistency
Barroilhet, Dan (608) 266-1755 daniel.barroilhet@wisconsin.gov Population estimates, population projections, demographic 

data/analysis
Bechle, Adam (608) 261-2875 adam.bechle@wisconsin.gov WCMP, coastal hazards
Berdan, Cheryl (414) 227-4374 cheryl.berdan@wisconsin.gov Municipal and County Governments, Contact point for 

Milwaukee, Waukesha, Ozaukee, Washington, Walworth, 
Racine and Kenosha Counties Chambers of Commerce and 
Non-profit organizations for ssues or questions related to 
state agencies

Breiby, Todd (608) 261-6349 todd.breiby@wisconsin.gov WCMP, Great Lakes Education, Nonpoint Source Pollution 
Control

Dwyer, Joe (608) 261-6605 joe.dwyer@wisconsin.gov WCMP, WLIP, Great Lakes Public Access/Public Lands
Friis, Mike (608) 267-7982 michael.friis@wisconsin.gov Manager Wisconsin Coastal Management Program 

(WCMP), Wisconsin Land Information Program (WLIP) and 
Comp Planning - Public Access and Historic Preservation

Giglierano, Jim (608) 267-6902 jim.giglierano@wisconsin.gov Geographic Information Officer, Wisconsin Land 
Information Program (WLIP)

Herreid, Peter (608) 267-3369 peter.herreid@wisconsin.gov Comprehensive plans, Wisconsin Land Information Program 
(WLIP), land use regulations, statewide parcel map, land 
information, county retained fee reporting, register of 
deeds document recoding fee reporting

Leckwee, Lauren (608) 267-2125 lauren.leckwee@wisconsin.gov WCMP, Federal Reporting
Lippert, Mary Ann (715) 340-3539 MaryAnnT.Lippert@wisconsin.gov Contact point for communities north of U.S. Hwy 10; Issues 

or questions related to state agencies
Olson, Travis (608) 266-3687 travis.olson@wisconsin.gov WCMP, Wetland Protection and Habitat Restoration, 

Coastal and Estuarine Land Conservation Program, Invasive 
Species Council

Powers, Renee;
Sime, Don;
Bell, David

(608) 266-3200 plat.review@wisconsin.gov Subdivision and Assessor's Plats, Certified Survey Maps and 
Wisconsin Platting Manual

Schmidtke, Erich (608) 264-6102 erich.schmidtke@wisconsin.gov Annexations, Incorporations and Boundary Agreements

Vick, Dawn (608) 266-7043 dawn.vick@wisconsin.gov Division Administrator, tribal information, local government 
newsletter, grants, manufacturing tax refund, college 
access challenge grant, fire department grants, 12372

Veselenak, Davita (608) 261-7533 davita.veselenak@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin Land Information Program (WLIP), tribal 
information

Wells, Phil (608) 266-1927 philip.wells@wisconsin.gov Demographic Services, Population Estimates and 
Projections, Census Data, Municipal Services Payments

mailto:dawn.vick@wisconsin.gov
mailto:daniel.barroilhet@wisconsin.gov
mailto:adam.bechle@wisconsin.gov
mailto:cheryl.berdan@wisconsin.gov
mailto:todd.breiby@wisconsin.gov
mailto:joe.dwyer@wisconsin.gov
mailto:michael.friis@wisconsin.gov
mailto:jim.giglierano@wisconsin.gov
mailto:peter.herreid@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Lauren.Leckwee@wisconsin.gov
mailto:MaryAnnT.Lippert@wisconsin.gov
mailto:travis.olson@wisconsin.gov
mailto:plat.review@wisconsin.gov
mailto:erich.schmidtke@wisconsin.gov
mailto:dawn.vick@wisconsin.gov
mailto:davita.veselenak@wisconsin.gov
mailto:philip.wells@wisconsin.gov

	Sheet1

